
Whatever your space,  
there’s now a Miele to fit
PT 8257 WP & PT 8337 WP  
Larger Heat-Pump Dryers



Decided? Get in touch

Miele Professional Limited 

Fairacres 

Marcham Road 

Abingdon 

Oxon 

OX14 1TW

T: 0845 330 3618 

E: miele-professional@miele.co.uk 

www.miele-professional.co.uk 

www.miele.co.uk/2011

Overview

These economical, commercial-grade heat-pump technology dryers offer 
potential energy consumption savings of up to 60%. With two drum sizes and 
no requirements for vent ducting they offer flexible drying solutions for every 
laundry room.

Technical Specification 

Whatever your space,  
there’s now a Miele to fit
PT 8257 WP & PT 8337 WP Larger Heat-Pump Dryers

•	 Load capacity 10-13 kg or 13-16kg
•	 Honeycomb drum, drum volume 250 I or 325 I 
•	 Heat-pump drying system
•	 Profitronic M controls, freely programmemable
•	 Streamclean technology
•	 No vent ducting due to closed air circuit

Technical Details

Larger heat-pump dryers PT 8257 WP & PT 8337 WP

Dimensions H/W/D (mm)
10-13 kg
13-16 kg

1598/1036/966
1598/1036/1196

Net Weight (kg) Electric/Gas
10-13 kg
13-16 kg

298
314

Electricity options Electric – three phase 

Outer casing options

•	 Octoblue

•	 Stainless steel front




