

Whatever your space, there's now a Miele to fit

PT 8257 WP & PT 8337 WP

Larger Heat-Pump Dryers









Whatever your space, there's now a Miele to fit

PT 8257 WP & PT 8337 WP Larger Heat-Pump Dryers

Overview

These economical, commercial-grade heat-pump technology dryers offer potential energy consumption savings of up to 60%. With two drum sizes and no requirements for vent ducting they offer flexible drying solutions for every laundry room.



Technical Specification

- Load capacity 10-13 kg or 13-16kg
- Honeycomb drum, drum volume 250 I or 325 I
- · Heat-pump drying system
- · Profitronic M controls, freely programmemable
- · Streamclean technology
- · No vent ducting due to closed air circuit

Outer casing options

- Octoblue
- · Stainless steel front

Technical Details

Larger heat-pump dryers	PT 8257 WP & PT 8337 WP
Dimensions H/W/D (mm) 10-13 kg 13-16 kg	1598/1036/966 1598/1036/1196
Net Weight (kg) Electric/Gas 10-13 kg 13-16 kg	298 314
Electricity options	Electric – three phase









Decided? Get in touch

Miele Professional Limited Fairacres Marcham Road Abingdon Oxon OX14 1TW

T: 0845 330 3618

E: miele-professional@miele.co.uk www.miele-professional.co.uk www.miele.co.uk/2011